AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2258 OFFERED BY MR. GRAVES OF MISSOURI

Page 2, line 7, strike "and" at the end.

Page 2, after line 7, insert the following:

- 1 (2) in paragraph (1)(B), by striking "subpara2 graph (A) during" and inserting "subparagraph
 3 (A)—
 4 "(i) while serving in the armed forces
 5 or reserve components; and
 6 "(ii) during"; and
 - Page 2, line 8, strike "(2)" and insert "(3)".

